eMobile
Charging cables
Charging cables
About us
Charging cables
www.bals.com 3
About us

32A X X X X X black gray black E-330151X100B 13
20A X X X X X black gray black E-331151X030B 13
20A X X X X X black gray black E-331151X040B 13
20A X X X X X black gray black E-331151X050B 13
20A X X X X X black gray black E-331151X080B 13
20A X X X X X black gray black E-331151X100B 13
32A X X X X X black gray black E-332151X030B 13
32A X X X X X black gray black E-332151X040B 13
32A X X X X X black gray black E-332151X050B 13
32A X X X X X black gray black E-332151X080B 13
32A X X X X X black gray black E-332151X100B 13
20A X X X X X black gray black E-322151X030 15
20A X X X X X black gray black E-322151X050 15
20A X X X X X black gray black E-322151X080 15
20A X X X X X black gray black E-322151X100 15
32A X X X X X black gray black E-323151X030 15
32A X X X X X black gray black E-323151X050 15
32A X X X X X black gray black E-323151X080 15
32A X X X X X black gray black E-323151X100 15
20A X X X X X black gray black E-249151X030 17
20A X X X X X black gray black E-249151X050 17
20A X X X X X black gray black E-249151X080 17
20A X X X X X black gray black E-249151X100 17

20A X X X X X black gray black E-329151XG040B 14
20A X X X X X black gray black E-329151XG050B 14
20A X X X X X black gray black E-329151XG060B 14
32A X X X X X black gray black E-330151XG040B 14
32A X X X X X black gray black E-330151XG050B 14
32A X X X X X black gray black E-330151XG060B 14
20A X X X X X black gray black E-331151XG040B 14
20A X X X X X black gray black E-331151XG050B 14
20A X X X X X black gray black E-331151XG060B 14
32A X X X X X black gray black E-332151XG040B 14
32A X X X X X black gray black E-332151XG050B 14
32A X X X X X black gray black E-332151XG060B 14
20A X X X X X black gray black E-322151XG040 16
20A X X X X X black gray black E-322151XG050 16
20A X X X X X black gray black E-322151XG060 16
32A X X X X X black gray black E-323151XG040 16
32A X X X X X black gray black E-323151XG050 16
32A X X X X X black gray black E-323151XG060 16
20A X X X X X black gray black E-249151XG040 18
20A X X X X X black gray black E-249151XG050 18
20A X X X X X black gray black E-249151XG060 18
32A X X X X X black gray black E-250151XG040 18

Our part numbers have a meaningful structure. Th is provides our customers with a logical ordering system/order number which describes
the electrical design, colours and length of the charging cable.
Th is is explained below using an example:
Charging cable (cable length: 5m) with charging plug and charging connector, mode 3, type 2, 1-phase, 20Alatt
Cable length (customer request)
Type of plug connector
Colour of top shell
Colour of middle shell
Colour of bottom shell
Charging cables
www.bals.com 13Weitere Leitungslängen und Farbvariationen auf Anfrage
Type 2 - cable type: flat
Color of connectors: black - gray - black
- Vehicle side (EV): type 2 charging connector
- Infrastructure side (EVCS): type 2 charging plug
Cable length 3,0m E-329151X030B
Cable length 5,0m E-329151X050B
Version Part No.
Color of connectors: black - gray - black
1-phase, 20A, max. capacity up to 3,7kW
1-phase, 32A, max. capacity up to 7,4kW
Cable length 3,0m E-330151X030B
Cable length 5,0m E-330151X050B
Version Part No.- Resistance: 220 Ω in charging plug and connector
- Cable variant: 3G6+1x0,5 mm2
- Cable colour: black
- Cable ø: approx. 14 mm
Cable length 8,0m E-329151X080B
Cable length 10,0m E-329151X100B
Cable length 8,0m E-330151X080B
Cable length 10,0m E-330151X100B
3-phase, 20A, max. capacity up to 11kW
- Resistance: 680 Ω in charging plug and connector
- Cable variant: 5G2,5+1x0,5 mm²
- Cable colour: black
- Cable ø: approx. 13 mm
Cable length 3,0m E-331151X030B
Cable length 5,0m E-331151X050B
Version Part No.
Cable length 8,0m E-331151X080B
Cable length 10,0m E-331151X100B
3-phase, 32A, max. capacity up to 22kW
- Resistance: 220 Ω in charging plug and connector
- Cable variant: 5G6+1x0,5 mm²
- Cable colour: black
- Cable ø: approx. 17 mm
Cable length 3,0m E-332151X030B
Cable length 5,0m E-332151X050B
Version Part No.
Cable length 8,0m E-332151X080B
Cable length 10,0m E-332151X100B
Charging cable mode 3 - type 2, cable type: fl at
- Resistance: 680 Ω in charging plug and connector
- Cable variant: 3x2.5+1x0.5 mm²
- Cable colour: black
- Cable ø: approx. 11 mm Cable length 4,0m E-329151X040B
Cable length 4,0m E-330151X040B
Cable length 4,0m E-331151X040B
Cable length 4,0m E-332151X040B
Charging cables
www.bals.com14 Weitere Leitungslängen und Farbvariationen auf Anfrage
Type 2 - cable type: coiled
Working length 4,0m E-330151XG040B
Working length 5,0m E-330151XG050B
Version Part No.
Working length 4,0m E-331151XG040B
Working length 5,0m E-331151XG050B
Version Part No.
Working length 4,0m E-332151XG040B
Working length 5,0m E-332151XG050B
Version Part No.
Working length 6,0m E-330151XG060B
Working length 6,0m E-331151XG060B
Working length 6,0m E-332151XG060B
Working length 4,0m E-329151XG040B
Working length 5,0m E-329151XG050B
Version Part No.
Working length 6,0m E-329151XG060B
Charging cable mode 3 - type 2, cable type: coiled
Color of connectors: black - gray - black
- Vehicle side (EV): type 2 charging connector
- Infrastructure side (EVCS): type 2 charging plug

- Cable variant: 3x2.5+1x0.5 mm²
- Cable colour: black
- Cable ø: approx. 11 mm
Charging cables
www.bals.com 15Weitere Leitungslängen und Farbvariationen auf Anfrage
Type 2, Type 1 - cable type: flat
Charging cable mode 3 - type 1 to type 2, cable type: fl at
- Vehicle side (EV): type 1 charging connector
- Infrastructure side (EVCS): type 2 charging plug
1-phase, 20A, max. capacity up to 3,7kW
- Cable variant: 3x2,5+1x0,5 mm2
- Cable colour: black
- Cable ø: approx. 11 mm
- Resistance: 680 Ω in type 2 charging plug, integrated circuit of the total
resistance between CS and PE in type 1 charging connector
Cable length 3,0m E-322151X030
Cable length 5,0m E-322151X050
Version Part No.
Cable length 8,0m E-322151X080
Cable length 10,0m E-322151X100
- Cable variant: 3G6+1x0,5 mm2
- Cable colour: black
- Cable ø: approx. 14 mm
- Resistance: 220 Ω in type 2 charging plug, integrated circuit of the total
resistance between CS and PE in type 1 charging connector
1-phase, 32A, max. capacity up to 7,4kW
Cable length 3,0m E-323151X030
Cable length 5,0m E-323151X050
Version Part No.
Cable length 8,0m E-323151X080
Cable length 10,0m E-323151X100
Color of connectors: black - gray - black
Charging cables
www.bals.com16 Weitere Leitungslängen und Farbvariationen auf Anfrage
Type 2, Type 1 - cable type: coiled
Working length 4,0m E-322151XG040
Working length 5,0m E-322151XG050
Version Part No.
Charging cable mode 3 - type 1 to type 2, cable type: coiled
- Cable variant: 3x2,5+1x0,5 mm2
- Cable colour: black
- Cable ø: approx. 11 mm
- Resistance: 680 Ω in type 2 charging plug, integrated circuit of the total
resistance between CS and PE in type 1 charging connector
1-phase, 32A, max. capacity up to 7,4kW
Working length 4,0m E-323151XG040
Working length 5,0m E-323151XG050
Version Part No.- Cable variant: 3G6+1x0,5 mm2
- Cable colour: black
- Cable ø: approx. 14 mm
- Resistance: 220 Ω in type 2 charging plug, integrated circuit of the total
resistance between CS and PE in type 1 charging connector
Working length 6,0m E-322151XG060
Working length 6,0m E-323151XG060
1-phase, 20A, max. capacity up to 3,7kW
- Vehicle side (EV): type 1 charging connector
- Infrastructure side (EVCS): type 2 charging plug
Color of connectors: black - gray - black
Charging cables
www.bals.com 17Weitere Leitungslängen und Farbvariationen auf Anfrage
Type GB/T - cable type: flat
Cable length 3,0m E-249151X030
Cable length 5,0m E-249151X050
Version Part No.
- Vehicle side (EV): charging plug type GB/T
- Infrastructure side (EVCS): charging plug type GB/T
Charging cable mode 3 - type GB/T, cable type: fl at
Cable length 3,0m E-250151X030
Cable length 5,0m E-250151X050
Version Part No.- Cable variant: 3G6+1x0,5 mm2
- Cable colour: black
- Cable ø: approx. 14 mm
- Resistance: 220 Ω in charging plug EV side, integrated circuit of the total
resistance between CC and PE in charging plug EV side
1-phase, 32A, max. capacity up to 7,4kW
Cable length 8,0m E-249151X080
Cable length 10,0m E-249151X100
Cable length 8,0m E-250151X080
Cable length 10,0m E-250151X100
Cable length 3,0m E-251151X030
Cable length 5,0m E-251151X050
Version Part No.
3-phase, 20A, max. capacity up to 11kW
- Cable variant: 5G2,5+1x0,5 mm2
- Cable colour: black
- Cable ø: approx. 13 mm
- Resistance: 680 Ω in charging plug EV side, integrated circuit of the total
resistance between CC and PE in charging plug EV side Cable length 8,0m E-251151X080
Cable length 10,0m E-251151X100
Cable length 3,0m E-252151X030
Cable length 5,0m E-252151X050
Version Part No.
3-phase, 32A, max. capacity up to 22kW
- Cable variant: 5G6+1x0,5 mm2
- Cable colour: black
- Cable ø: approx. 17 mm
- Resistance: 220 Ω in charging plug EV side, integrated circuit of the total
resistance between CC and PE in charging plug EV side Cable length 8,0m E-252151X080
Cable length 10,0m E-252151X100
- Cable variant: 3x2,5+1x0,5 mm2
- Cable colour: black
- Cable ø: approx. 11 mm
- Resistance: 680 Ω in charging plug EV side, integrated circuit of the total
resistance between CC and PE in charging plug EV side
1-phase, 20A, max. capacity up to 3,7kW
Color of connectors: black - gray - black
Charging cables
www.bals.com18 Weitere Leitungslängen und Farbvariationen auf Anfrage
Type GB/T - cable type: coiled
Working length 4,0m E-250151XG040
Working length 5,0m E-250151XG050
Version Part No.
Working length 4,0m E-251151XG040
Working length 5,0m E-251151XG050
Version Part No.
Working length 4,0m E-252151XG040
Working length 5,0m E-252151XG050
Version Part No.
Working length 6,0m E-250151XG060
Working length 6,0m E-251151XG060
Working length 6,0m E-252151XG060
Working length 4,0m E-249151XG040
Working length 5,0m E-249151XG050
Version Part No.
Working length 6,0m E-249151XG060
- Vehicle side (EV): charging plug type GB/T
- Infrastructure side (EVCS): charging plug type GB/T
Charging cable mode 3 - type GB/T, cable type: coiled
- Cable variant: 3G6+1x0,5 mm2